
840-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 5,2001

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

ofeach week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

every Sat at 2:23 P.M.
£ATTENTI N Auctioneers

All sales register inf nee s complete address,
street, t wn, c untv " state.E E E

a

WED MAY 23 - Farm Equip-
ment!09 N Maple Ave , Leola,
Pa Wolqemuth Aucts *2357
WED MAY 23 - 6 30PM Out
standing Residential Real Estate
1263 E Newport Rd , Rothsville,

Lane Co, Pa For Henry W &

Eileen Bowman Elmer Murry
Aucts AU64BL
THURS MAY 24 - 9AM Personal
property, tools, furniture, 79 GMc
3/4 ton van 112 Glenbrook Rd,
Leola, Pa By Brenda Weidman
Kline, Kreider & Good Aucts
#2116, #499, #3433
THURS MAY 24 - 2 30PM
Antiques, personal property,
Hummels car In the Remholds
Fire Co Banquet Hall, Rt 897,
Remholds By Helen School
Estate Art Pannebecker
AU001476-L

a

45W from Miftlmburg to Rt 235
Maty & Eugene Phillips, owners
Wayne Hess AU-000411-L, Lon
Hess-Lauver AU-002854-L
THURS MAY 24 - 4PM Estate Of
Thelma L Brosius Along Ridge
Rd west of Slrawbndge Rd &

Ridge Rod Northumberland Co
MarkJ Jonsauct AU1595-L, Jeff
Dunkelberqer AU3O43L

THURS MAY 24 - 3PM 18 acre
farmette, antiques, guns & fishing
8 miles W of Mifflmburg, take Rt

THURS MAY 24 - SPM Glenn F
Wemhold Estate Real estate 4
bdrm, 1 1/2 sty brick dwl, 134 W
Mam St Terre Hill Kline, Kreider
& Good #499 #513
FRI MAY 25 -1 PM State Grad-
ed Feeder Pig Sales Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc 548
Alexander Spring Rd Carlisle,
Pa
FRI MAY 25 6PM Tools, scaf
folding supplies in Richfield,
Juniata Co Basom Memorial
Park just off Rt 35 Freyermuth
Constr owner Robert L Leitzel

AU-002062-L, Tim L Kline Au-
-002998-L
FRI MAY 25 - 6PM Tack, 7 PM
Horses Penns Valley Livestock,
Centre Hall Mel Hoover Auct
FRI MAY 25 *-7PM Real estate
At 2398 Slumptown Rd By
Christina Groff Robert E, Jeffrey
R & Michael L Martin
AuOOO5BOL
FRI MAY25 & SAT MAY26-20
Tractors, parts tractors, equp,
new & used parts of all kinds
Jason Sherwood By Fraley Auc-
tmn Co 570-546-6907
FRI MAY 25 IPM & SAT MAY
26 - 9AM Real estate, antiques &

collectibles for Irene Koch, New
Columbia, PA Kenneth E Mas-
singer AU-001532-L, Neil A
Courtney AU-002651-L
SAT MAY 26 - SAM Real estate,
tractors, tools & PP 191 Butter
Rd , York, Pa Stanley & Lucille
Simmons, seller Blaine N
Rentzel AU#764, Dave Conley
AU#3269 _____

SAT MAY 26 - 8 30AM Estate of
Louis J Schell, Jr Tractors, (atm

equip, antiques, HH, gutcher
tools, milk bottles, tools,
colelctibles 2791 Vireo Rd, York,
Pa Rick Foreman AU-1163L,
Ralnh Brenneman AA-708L
SAT MAY 26 - 8 30AM Real
estate, tractor, car, truck, imple-
ments, Gruber wagon, antiques,
personal property at 764 W Rt
897 Remholds, West Cocalico
Twp Stanley Gress Estate Art
Pannebecker Auct AU001476-L

SAT MAY 26 - 8 30AM 11 AM
Hor*** MifWlfihuro Livestock

PUBLIC AUCTION
of Valuable Real Estate
Antiques, Furniture, Beer Items,

125+ Milk Bottles, Tools, Lawn Tractor

Saturday, May 12, 2001 • 9 a.m.
Real Estate 2 p.m. • Mowers: 12 Noon

321 Crestline Dr., Willow Street, West Lampeter Twp., PA
Dir.: South ofLane on Rt. 222 S, turn right on Penn Grant Rd. Pass Willow

Garage w/Auto Opener situated on nice Lot 100’xl50’ m/1 w/separate
Storage Shed. Central Air, On-Site Well, Public Sewer.
Maple Bed - Chest ofDrawers, Single Bed, Box Spring & mattress, Rd. Ext.
Table w/6 Chairs, Bar Stools, Wall Mirrors, Child’s Rocker, Side Chairs,
Clothes Rack, 3-SHELF LIGHTED SHOWCASE, ROCK COLLECT.,
Rock Shiner, Marx Pinball Machine, DOVETAILED DEED BOX,
CHILD’S WOODEN CHOO-CHOO ROCKER, Pictures & Frames,
Gibson Refrig., Washer & Dryer, Sweeper, COLLECT. CALIFORNIA
RAISIN MAN & MEMORABILIA, COUNTRY WESTERN MEMO-
RABILIA, Cl CLOWN BANK, 1854 Money Clip, U.S.ARMY BUCK-
LES - COMPASS - ARMY BRUSH - POCKETKNIFE SET, Hunting &

Fishing License, Compass Watch, 1961 Stras.R.R. Pass, Pocketknives, Bone
Handle Hunting Knife, Penn State & other Watches, Desert Storm &

Baseball Cards, TURKEY CALLERS, Ginger Spice Tin, Music Box, Toy
Ford models, Copper & Brass Articles, Cigar Boxes, Fisher Price & other
Toys
Black Sawtooth Milk Glass Basket, SELECT. OF CARNIVAL GLASS
INCL. 3-FT. BOWLS - FRUIT DISHES - PITCHER & OTHER PCS.,
PRESSED & PATT. GLASS, COMPOTES, LEAD CRYSTAL PCS.,
Etched Wine Glasses, Ruby Glass, Shirley Temple Creamer & Glasses,
McCoy Pitcher, 8 P. Setting Progression China, HP Japan Pcs., Ironstone,
Cobalt Creamer, Blue Glass Salts, Art Glass Cups & Saucers, Cookie
Cutters, Silverware, Cookware, Stoneware, Utensils, Agate Steamer, Cl
WAGNER & GRISSWALT SKILLETS, Crocks, Wooden Articles.
QUILT w/OLD PATCH LONE STAR, Wool Blankets, Doilies, CROSS-
STITCH - EMBROIDERY - KNITTED PCS., COLLECTOR BUT-
TONS, Jewelry, Select of Books mclu. Cookbooks - Big Little Books -

Western Comic Mag. - Vietnam & Life mag ,
Postcards, Lincoln Cents,

Proof Mint Sets, Foreign Currency & Coins
LG. COLLECT. OF 125+ MILK BOTTLES - QTS., PTS., 1/2 PTS.
COLLECTION OF BEER TRAYS, Steins, Beer Lighted Clock & Wall
Lights, Genessee Beer Taps, Gauge & Tank, Pitcher, Shakers, Bavarian Beer
caps, Pepsi & Coca Cola Trays & Bottles, Old Medicine Bottles.
12-1/2 HP LAWN CHIEF LAWN TRACTOR w/39” MOWER, LAWN
SWEEPER, HUSKEE POWER MOWER, CRAFTSMAN LEAF
BLOWER, Bag Wagon, Socket Set, Toolboxes, Sprayer, 2-man Cross Cut
Saw, Ladder, PICNIC TABLE w/BENCHES, Sled, HAND & GARDEN
TOOLS, Wet & Dry Vac, Battery Charger, Log Chain, Bench Grinder,
WOODEN TOOL CARRIER, Monkey Wrenches, Kero. Heater,
Organizer, Hardware, RUGER FISHING REELS, DEEP SEA FISHING
ROD, NET BAG, ACCESS., FISHING GEAR, ICE FISHING EQUIP.
Call (717)6857 for appt. to see.

Lots of items too numerous to mention • No-out-of-state checks
Food served

TERMS: 10% down, balance on or before July 10, 2001
ATTORNEY: James Clark & Associates LLP

Sale For:
EARL W. & DOLORES I. ZIMMERMAN

MILLER & SIEGRIST AUCTIONEERS
(717) 687-6857 AU-1723L

Auction PO Box 185''Middlebur
Pa Clarence Shirk 717-65(
8793, John Shirk 570-837-9935

SAT MAY 26 -10AM Passenber
Vehicles, trucks, construction &

SAT MAY 26 - 9AM Valuable real farm machinery 1450 New York
estate, household goods, tools, Ave , Wilmington DE 302-573-
boat & trailer at 532 N State St, 5005 Nationwide Auct
Ephrata Boro, Lane Co, Pa Byc-^ lr® 1? H5 ,',"- SAT MAY 26-12 Noon QuarterViolet Miller John H Fry Horse Sale New Holland SalesAygOol- Stables, Inc, 101 W Fulton St,

New Holland. PA 17557SAT MAY 26 - 9AM Real estate,
antiques, coins, guns, rockwell
plates, Hubley toys, tools, lawn
tractor, car 423 Ml Sidney Rd,
Wilmer, E Lampeter Twp, Pa For
John D Kershner Estate Miller &

Siegnst Aucts AU-1723L

SAT MAY 26 -12 Noon 100 acrefarm near Stormstown, Pa 4181
Halfmoon Valley Rd By Mr &

Mrs Paul Brown Ron J & Ron S
jllligan«Au339-L A 4AU3430-I

3AT MAY 26 - IPM Real estate
At 380 Woodcorner Rd, ClayTwp, Lane Co, Pa For Vernon
•*& Linda H Hoover Horst AuctsAU43BL

SAT MAY 26 - 9AM 423 Mt Sid-
ney Rd , Witmer Lane Co , Pa
Real Estate, Antiques, Coins, HH
Goods, Tools & Car Miller &

Sieqnst AU1723-L

Lancaster Farming
Classified Ads

Now searchable on the Internet

✓ Check Out
Our Web Site

www.lancasterfarming co

HOWARD AND DELORES
YURKEWECZ

Farm Retirement Auction
TUESDAY, MAY 8, 2001

@ 10:00 AM
John Deere, Ford & Steiger

Tractors, Farm Trucks, Side Hill
Combine, Cat Dozer, Top Quality!

Fultonville, NY
NOTICE
After 55 years of successful fanning Mr. & Mrs.
Yurkewecz have decided to retire & completely
liquidate the farm tools. Everything is stored
inside, purchased new & kept spotless. This is
quality worth driving for!
LOCATION
3 miles west of Fultonville, 45 miles west of
Albany. From N.Y. Thruway exit 28 proceed to
Rt. 5S & travel 2-1/2 miles west, then south on
Borden Road 1/4 mile to the farm.
SELLING 9 TRACTORS, DOZER, LOADER
Steiger CA 280 tractor, Allison trans., 23.1x34
tires w/duals, 1700 1 owner hours!; Caterpillar
D4E bulldozer with St. Tilt blade, good under car-
riage, 1900 hours since new; JD 4440 tractor
w/cab & front assist; JD 4020 D power shift, cab,
sharp; JD 3020 D power shift side console,
sharp!; JD 3020 D power shift, excellent; JD
2010, gas; Ford 6600 w/dual power; Case 1830
skid steer loader.
(2) FARM TRUCKS
1988Ford FBOO diesel, Cat engine, air brakes, 20’

grain body, only 64,000 miles - excellent; 1978
Ford FISO 4x4 pickup.
MACHINERY
JD 6620 side hill combine; JD 643 com head; JD
215 flex head; Parker grain buggy; Westfield
8”x80’ grain auger; M&W 575 grain dryer; Rock
picker; NH 144 inverter; 50’ bale elevator; 16’
bale elevator; (9) good flat wagons; (2) NH 256
rakes; NH 258 rake; tandem rake hitch; NH 1495
diesel windrower, 887 hours, excellent; NH 495
haybine; NH 420 baler; NH 282 baler; Kuhn 32’
3 pt. hitch tedder; Gehl 99 blower; Gehl Hi Throw
blower; NH 30 1000RPM blower; NH 50’ double
chain elevator; single chain elevators; 14’ culti-
packer; Dunham cultimulcher; White 2588 9B
flex frame plow, coulters, excellent!; JD 24’ field
cultivator; White 272 26’ rock flex disc; Amco
32’ rock flex disc; Brady 21’ chisel plow; JD 7000
6R dry com planter; JD 8300 drill w/grass seed;
transport drag; Avco NI 244 tandem spreader,
excellent!; Wmco 25kw generator; Killbros grav-
ity wagon; saddle tanks.
A very small amount of small tools & parts.
Power washer, rough sawn pine lumber & other
misc items.
Please be on time, no produce, no junk'
TERMS
Full payment auction day, cash, check or credit
cards.
OWNERS
Howard & Delores Yurkewecz
QUESTIONS
Call-716-243-1563
INSPECTION
Your inspection invited Monday, May 7th, no
consignments accepted.

RoyTeitsworth, Inc. fisk
(716) 243-1563
FAX (716) 243-3311
6502 Barber Hill Road
Geneseo,NewYork 14454

PUBLIC SALE
OF

REAL ESTATE
1 1/2-STORY CEMENT BLOCK HOUSE
w/BRICK FACING & UTILITY SHED
ANTIQUES - HOUSEHOLD
GOODS - POWER & HAND

TOOLS - ELEC. & PLUMBING
SUPPLIES - RIDING MOWER

SAT., MAY 12, 2001
AT 10:00 A.M.

Loc. 18 Dry Wells Road, Nine Points, Bart Twp.,
Lancaster Co., PA (Dir.: Just west of Rt. 896 at
Nine Points)
Real Estate Open for Inspection; Sat.’s, April 28
& May 5 from 10:00 A.M. until 12:00 P.M. Or
phone (717) 464-3541. 10% down, day of sale.
Balance due at settlement. Real Estate To Be Sold
at 1:00 P.M.

Food Served.
SALE BY:

DONALD W. HART ESTATE
John William Beyer, Esquire

Howard E. Shaub, Inc. (717) 464-3541
Auctioneer (AU-000831-L)

Robert Enterline (AU-003690-L)

PUBLIC SALE
Vehicles - Parts

Licenses Plates - Toys
Home Made Tractor

Located at 1632 Lisburn Rd. Wellsville,
PA. take Rt. 74 N. to Wellsville, PA. at
the Fire Co. sign, turn R. onto Lisburn
Rd. 1/2 mile to sale on R. hand side.
Sign posted.
‘57 Chevy Belair, 2 door hard top, solid
body restorable, everything but engine
& radiator; ‘4l Plymouth, 4 door sedan
restorable: ‘4B Cadillac, 4 door, solid
body restorable: ‘4B Chevy, 4 door, solid
body; ‘35 Chevy, 2 door (rough) good
rod project, no title; ‘5O Plymouth, 4
door runs good, (no title); ‘67 Pontiac
Bonneville conv. runs, good top; ‘55
Chevy, 4 door station wagon, body only,
real rough; ‘76 Cadillac, 4 door Sevelle
51,000 miles; ‘49 Chevy 14 ft. lumber
bed rollers, 5 window cab: ‘53 Chevy
Flatbed dump disassemble ‘56 motor
new radiator; ‘57 Chevy 14 ft. stake
body, runs good; Home Made tractor cut
down from Ford drive train: PARTS: ‘5B
Chevy 348 V 8 engine, less carb; 348
three 2 manifold, less carb.; ‘55 Chevy
front end & fenders; ‘55 Chevy rear end;
Pontiac V 8 engine; ‘49-’53 Chevy 3 spd.
trans; 2-’49 6 cyl. engine; ‘57 Chevy
hood-bumpers-steering parts; ‘65 Buick
Skylark V 8 engine-front clip, less hood-
AT trans.-tail fights; ‘69 Firebird 3 spd.
trans.-6 cyl. engine-tall llghts-hub caps;
‘36 Chevy spare tire cover; sets of
Master Deluxe 17” wire wheels: head
light; Chevy V 8 Ram Horn Manifold: ‘32
Chevy Eagle radiator cap & radiator
shield; ‘2os-’3os-’32s & ‘34s Chevy
head light lens +others Chevy parts; ‘32
Ford steeringbox; nice leather covered
wooden car trank, + lots of other car
parts; tome household goods; PA. Lie.
auto plates ‘l7-’57, sets ‘4l-’5O & ‘5l;
Toys; late '2O Kingbury press tin fire
ladder truck; Japan press tin windup
Ford mod. T cars & girl on tricycle Little
Lady elect, range; early ‘6os pedal car;
2-’sos 20” solid tire bicycles; Collector
Ed. Posters; Mac Tool-Snap On &

Mateo; BOOKS: ‘3os-'4os & ‘sos Motor
Manuals. This is only a small listing of
items to be sold.
Auctioneer Note: If looking for car
parts, LOOK HERB! Vehicles to be sold
at approx. 12:30 P.M.
Terms of sale: Cash or good personal
PA. checks w/proper ID. No out of state
checks. Refreshments by Debbie
Dawges Lunch Wagon. Not responsible
for accidents.

OWNER:
MARLIN “BUZZ” YINGER

Little IKE Eichelberger Auctioneer
Pa. Lie. #AU.1954-L

Now booking all types of public sales.
Ph. Dillsburg 717-432-0006


